
 
Jan 4 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (New Beginnings Lesson) 
 

Jan 11 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm  
 (New Series: Wild Goose Chase) 
 

Jan 11 New Year Kick-Off with Leaders and      
 Volunteers at 2:30pm at the Temple 
 

Jan 17 Day On Hope Community Service 
 Pomona Cold Winter Shelter 
 

Jan 18 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Series: Wild Goose Chase) 
 

Jan 20 Regional Midweek Service 7:30pm 
 

Jan 25 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm  
 (Series: Wild Goose Chase) 
 

Jan 30 Regional Prayer Night 8:30-10:30pm 
 

Feb 1 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Series: Wild Goose Chase) 
 

Feb 8 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Series: Wild Goose Chase) 
 

Feb 14-16 Teen Winter Camp 
Register at: https://sdcc.wufoo.com/ 
forms/2015-winter-camp-registration 

 

Feb 15 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Series: Wild Goose Chase) 
 

Feb 17 Regional Midweek Service 7:30pm 
 

Feb 22 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Series: Wild Goose Chase) 
 

Feb 27 Regional Prayer Night 8:30pm-10:30pm 
 

 
Feb 28 Unleash Your Success Prof. Breakfast  
 9:00am-11:00am at the Fairplex Avalon  
 

Mar 1 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (New Series: Killing It) 
 

Mar 8 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Series: Killing It) 
 

Mar 15 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Series: Killing It)  
 

Mar 17 Regional Midweek Service 7:30pm 
 

Mar 22 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Series: Killing It)  
 

Mar 27 Regional Prayer Night 8:30pm-10:30pm 
 

Mar 29 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Series: Why in the World) 
 

Apr 5 Easter Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Series: Why in the World) 
 

Apr 12 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Series: Why in the World) 
 

Apr 19 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Series: Why in the World) 
 

Apr 21 Regional Midweek Service 7:30pm  
 

Apr 24 Regional Prayer Night 8:30pm-10:30pm 
 

Apr 26 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Series: Why in the World) 
 

May 3 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Special Missions Offering) 
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